
Examination Schedule of M.A. I" Semester Yogic Science as per CBCS 
All the students of M.A, Yoga I Semester are hereby informed that their end term 

Semester theory and Practical examination will be held in the Department of Yoga as per following Time Table. 

Programme of the M.A. Yoga I" Semester Exam December (January)-2024-25. 
Time -09.00 AM to 12.00 PM each day of Examination 

Date 
06/01/2025 

08/01/2025 

Department of Yoga 

Rani Durgavati University, Jabalpur 

10/01/2025 
12/01/2025 

Copy to: 

1. Exam Controller 

Course 
Fundamentals of Yogic Science 

Human Consciousness Yogic Science 

Practical 

Comprehensive Viva Voce 

ZComputer center for University Website 
3. Department Notice Board 

Course Code 
YOC101/24 

YOC102/24 

YOC103/24 
10.00 A.M. 

(Prof. B.K. Tiwari) 
Head, Department of Yoga 

Rani Durgavati University, Jabalpur (M.P.) 
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