Department of Yoga

Rani Durgavati University, Jabalpur

Examination Schedule of M.A. Ist Semester Yogic Science as per CBCS

All the students of M.A. Yoga Ist Semester are hereby informed that their end term Semester theory and Practical examination will be held in the Department of Yoga as per following Time Table.

Programme of the M.A. Yoga Ist Semester Exam December (January) – 2024-25.

Time - 09.00 AM to 12.00 PM each day of Examination

Date	Course	Course Code
06/01/2025	Fundamentals of Yogic Science	YOC101/24
08/01/2025	Human Consciousness Yogic Science	YOC102/24
10/01/2025	Practical	YOC103/24
12/01/2025	Comprehensive Viva Voce	10.00 A.M.

(Prof. B.K. Tiwari)

Head, Department of Yoga

Rani Durgavati University, Jabalpur (M.P.)

Copy to:

- 1. Exam Controller
- 2. Computer center for University Website
- 3. Department Notice Board